SELEZIONE INTERZONALE OPTIMIST Il - Il - IV
CIVITAVECCHIA 25/27 MARZO 2022

Competitor List

NumVel Flight | Timoniere

6277
6651
6739
7445
7629
7695
7785
7815
8074
8245
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9213
9256
9294
9302
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MARINO LEONARDO
RUOCCO SARA

COLLI LEONARDO
FILIPPEDDU GABRIELE
SCOTTI MARGA

FRESI LILIANA
SOTGIU ALESSANDRO
MILESI ANITA

UTZERI NICOLO
MASSA VITTORIA
BARONI JACOPO
TADDEI SARA

ANTA LORENZO
LEONORI MATTEO
ZAIA MARTINA

COSTA FILIPPO
GIACOBBE RICCARDO
SPANEDDA PAOLO
LUCHETTI RAFFAELE
MORGANTE IAN

DI FEDE FRANCESCO
ROMANI GIULIO
MARABINI DARIO
LEONORI LUCA
ARGENTI MARCO
SCIOLARI ARNALDO
COLLI ALBERTO

DI RENZONI PIETRO
TROTTA MATTEO
MARTINELLI GIACINTO
RECCHIONI BAIOCCHI ELSA
CALVANI ANDREA
NAZARETH LORENZO
GERMANO LEONARDO
MACHINA GRIFEO DIANA
BARDINO MATTIAS
TIZZANO ANDREA

Circolo

147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia

1484 - Assoc Velica Civitavecchia ASD
065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil
1959 - Yacht Club Cannigione AssocSporti
147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia

1959 - Yacht Club Cannigione AssocSporti
115 - Yacht Club Alghero Ass Sport Dil
1959 - Yacht Club Cannigione AssocSporti
116 - Ass Sport Dil Yacht Club Cagliari
1959 - Yacht Club Cannigione AssocSporti
137 - CdV Roma - Ass Sport Dilet

065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil
064 - C N Marina Carrara Ass Sport Dil
1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village ASD

151 - Centro Velico 3V AssocSportivaDile
064 - C N Marina Carrara Ass Sport Dil
116 - Ass Sport Dil Yacht Club Cagliari

115 - Yacht Club Alghero Ass Sport Dil
136 - R.C.C. Tevere Remo AssSportDil
162 - GDV LNI Ostia

1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village ASD

096 - C VelicoTorre Lago Puccini ASD
1558 - Yacht Club Olbia Assoc.Sport.Dile
1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village ASD

1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano AssSportiv
137 - CdV Roma - Ass Sport Dilet

065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil
136 - R.C.C. Tevere Remo AssSportDil
151 - Centro Velico 3V AssocSportivaDile
136 - R.C.C. Tevere Remo AssSportDil
1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village ASD

065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil
1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village ASD

1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village ASD

151 - Centro Velico 3V AssocSportivaDile
115 - Yacht Club Alghero Ass Sport Dil
162 - GDV LNI Ostia



NumVel  Flight | Timoniere

9304
9340
9341
9363
9364
9383
9387
9397
9433
9436
9446
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TESSITORE CHIARA

GUIDA JACOPO DOMENICO
DE ANDRADE VIEIRA ISBARROLA FELIPE
DI FEBO VALERIO
MIRAGLIA FLAVIA

BELIGNI BRANDO MARIA
COCOCCETTA LEONARDO
VANELO LEONARDO
FRUNZO FRANCESCO
SPANO ALESSANDRO RODOLFO
RAIMONDI MATTEO
BASSANO FILIPPO
ANZELLOTTI SARA
CASELLA MASSIMO
INTORTO LORENZO
PULITO NICCOLO

CIALDINI ANDREA
LUCCHESI PIETRO
NARDOCCI ALBERTO
BARONE ADRIANO VITO
FARCOMENI CAMILLO
SPARAGNA NICCOLO MARIA
PILIA GIANLUCA

ASUNIS ANDREA

TRUPPO VALERIO

DAVIDDI RICCARDO MARIA
LUCCHESI SOPHIA

MASET EMANUELE

GIORGI BENIAMINO
MATTANINI GIULIO

ZINALI GAIA

GASPAROTTI JACOPO
CIRINEI ALESSANDRO

Circolo

162 - GDV LNI Ostia

162 - GDV LNI Ostia

1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village ASD

169 - C S Bracciano Ass Sport Dil

169 - C S Bracciano Ass Sport Dil

069 - C.V.CastiglionedellaPescaia ASD
1774 - Compagnia della Vela Di Roma SSD
075 - C V La Spezia Ass Sport Dil

075 - C V La Spezia Ass Sport Dil

1558 - Yacht Club Olbia Assoc.Sport.Dile
1558 - Yacht Club Olbia Assoc.Sport.Dile
162 - GDV LNI Ostia

162 - GDV LNI Ostia

1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village ASD
1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano AssSportiv
1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village ASD

088 - C.N.Quercianella Ass Sport Dil

162 - GDV LNI Ostia

162 - GDV LNI Ostia

169 - C S Bracciano Ass Sport Dil

169 - C S Bracciano Ass Sport Dil

2431 - Delegazione LNI Formia

125 - C N Arbatax Ass Sport Dil

116 - Ass Sport Dil Yacht Club Cagliari
069 - C.V.CastiglionedellaPescaia ASD
169 - C S Bracciano Ass Sport Dil

162 - GDV LNI Ostia

162 - GDV LNI Ostia

065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil
091 - GDV LNI Follonica

065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil
064 - C N Marina Carrara Ass Sport Dil
1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village ASD
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